
 

 

Site Photos and 

Plans 

  



PROJECT MANAGER

PROJECT NUMBER

KEY PLAN

SHEET INFORMATION

PROJECT INFORMATION

ISSUANCE AND REVISIONS

321 654 7

E

D

C

B

A

333 East Chicago Street
Milwaukee, WI  53202

(414) 271-5350
www.eua.com

1/
12

/2
02

3 
1:

11
:3

5 
P

M

BAYSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SITE PHOTOS

ARC104

19314-02

TS

601 E ELLSWORTH
LN, BAYSIDE, WI
53217

© 2022 Eppstein Uhen Architects, Inc.

DATE DESCRIPTION
1/16/2023 ARC SUBMISSION

NORTHWEST VIEW OF SITE AREA NORTHEAST VIEW OF SITE AREA

SOUTHEAST VIEW OF SITE AREA SOUTHWEST VIEW OF SITE AREA


	Sheets
	ARC104 - SITE PHOTOS


